
Les Ormes Golf Club  2021 Fixtures

Day Date  Competition Number Start Time Tees

Sunday 03/01/2021 Jan Waltz 44 8am Yellow

Sunday 10/01/2021 January Stableford 44 8am White

Wednesday 13/01/2021 1 2 3 Competition 24 8am Yellow

Sunday 17/01/2021 Hustle 44 8am Yellow

Sunday 24/01/2021 January Par/Bogey 44 8am White

Wednesday 27/01/2021 January Foursomes 24 8am Yellow

Sunday 31/01/2021 January Medal 44 8am White

Sunday 07/02/2021 February Stableford 44 8am Yellow

Wednesday 10/02/2021 Midweek February Medal 24 8am Yellow

Sunday 14/02/2021 February Par-Bogey 44 8am White

Sunday 21/02/2021 February Medal 44 8am White

Wednesday 24/02/2021 Midweek February Stableford 24 8am Yellow

Sunday 28/02/2021 Hustle 44 8am Yellow

Sunday 07/03/2021 March Stableford 44 8am White

Wednesday 10/03/2021 Midweek March Hustle 24 8am Yellow

Sunday 14/03/2021 March Medal 52 8am White

Sunday 21/03/2021 Knockouts 52 8am White

Wednesday 24/03/2021 Midweek March Stableford 32 8am Yellow

Sunday 28/03/2021 Spring Cup 48 8am Shotgun White

Sunday 04/04/2021 Secretary's Shield (Medal) 44 7:30am White

Wednesday 07/04/2021 Midweek April Medal 32 8:00am Yellow

Sunday 11/04/2021 April Stableford 52 7:30am White

Sunday 18/04/2021 Hustle 52 7:30am White

Wednesday 21/04/2021 Midweek April Stableford 32 8:00am Yellow

Sunday 25/04/2021 April Medal 52 7:30am White

Sunday 02/05/2021  Hustle 44 7:30am White

Wednesday 05/05/2021 Midweek May Medal 32 8:00am Yellow

Sunday 09/05/2021 Shaun Clarke Medal 52 7:30am White

Sunday 16/05/2021 May Stableford 52 7:30am White

Wednesday 19/05/2021 Midweek May Stableford 32 8:00am Yellow

Sunday 23/05/2021 Pairs (Greensomes) Trophy 48 8am Shotgun White

Sunday 30/05/2021 Hustle 52 7:30am Yellow

Monday 31/05/2021  Seniors Club Championship 32 7:30am White

Sunday 06/06/2021 June Medal 52 7:30am White

Saturday 12/06/2021 Club Championship 52 7:30am White

Sunday 13/06/2021 Club Championship 52 8am Shotgun White

Wednesday 16/06/2021 Midweek June Stableford 32 8:00am Yellow

Sunday 20/06/2021 Knockouts 52 7:30am White

Sunday 27/06/2021 June Stableford 52 7:30am White

Wednesday 30/06/2021 Midweek June Medal 32 8:00am Yellow



Les Ormes Golf Club  2021 Fixtures

Sunday 04/07/2021 July Pairs 52 7:30am White

Saturday 10/07/2021 Les Ormes Open 88 All Day White

Wednesday 14/07/2021 Midweek July Stableford 32 8:00am Yellow

Sunday 18/07/2021 Hustle 52 7:30am Yellow

Sunday 25/07/2021 July Stableford 52 7:30am White

Wednesday 28/07/2021 Midweek July Medal 32 8:00am White

Sunday 01/08/2021 August Medal 52 7:30am White

Sunday 08/08/2021 Hustle 52 7:30am Yellow

Wednesday 11/08/2021 Midweek August Stableford 32 8:00am Yellow

Sunday 15/08/2021 August Stableford 52 7:30am White

Sunday 22/08/2021 August Par Bogey 52 7:30am White

Wednesday 25/08/2021 Midweek August Medal 32 8:00am Yellow

Sunday 29/08/2021 Hustle 52 7:30am Yellow

Sunday 05/09/2021 September stableford 52 7:30am White

Wednesday 08/09/2021 Midweek September Stableford 32 8:00am Yellow

Sunday 12/09/2021 Captains Day 52 8am Shotgun White

Sunday 19/09/2021 September Medal 52 7:30am White

Wednesday 22/09/2021 Midweek September Medal 32 8:00am Yellow

Sunday 26/09/2021 Hustle 52 7:30am Yellow

Sunday 03/10/2021 October Stableford 52 7:30am White

Wednesday 06/10/2021 Midweek October Hustle 32 8:00am Yellow

Sunday 10/10/2021 Stuart Hainsworth Memorial (Stableford) 52 7:30am White

Sunday 17/10/2021 October Medal 52 7:30am White

Wednesday 20/10/2021 Midweek October Stableford 32 8:00am Yellow

Sunday 24/10/2021 Autumn Cup 52 8am Shotgun White

Sunday 31/10/2021 Hustle 52 8am Yellow

Wednesday 03/11/2021 Midweek November Medal 32 8:00am Yellow

Sunday 07/11/2021 November Stableford 52 8am White

Sunday 14/11/2021 Hustle 52 8am Yellow

Wednesday 17/11/2021 Midweek November Stableford 32 8:00am Yellow

Sunday 21/11/2021 November Medal 52 8am White

Sunday 28/11/2021 Hustle 52 8am Yellow

Wednesday 01/12/2021 Midweek December Stableford 32 8:00am Yellow

Sunday 05/12/2021 December Medal 52 8am White

Sunday 12/12/2021 Annual Presentation scramble 52 8am Shotgun White

Wednesday 15/12/2021 Midweek December Stableford 32 8:00am Yellow

Sunday 19/12/2021 December Hustle 52 8am Yellow

Wednesday 29/12/2021 Midweek December Scramble 32 8:00am Yellow

Summer League

Tues 1st June to 14th Sept - 5:00pm - 6:10pm


